Submittal Data Information
3-Speed Cartridge Circulators
Catalog # 100-51
Submittal Data # 101-125
Supersedes: New
Effective:  04/26/07
Taco Inc., 1160 Cranston Street, Cranston, RI 02920 / (401) 942-8000 / Fax (401) 942-2360
Taco (Canada) Ltd., 6180 Ordan Drive, Mississauga, Ontario L5T 2B3 / (905) 564-9422 / Fax (905) 564-9436

 Bearings: Carbon
 O-Ring & Gaskets: EPDM
Model Nomenclature
 F – Cast Iron, Flanged
 MS – 3-Speed Switch
 IFC – Integral Flow Check
Performance Data
  00R 0010
 Flow Range (GPM):   0-18 0-29
 Head Range (FT):   0-21 0-10.5
 Minimum Fluid Temperature:  40˚F (4˚C)
 Maximum Fluid Temperature:  230°F (110˚C)
 Maximum Working Pressure:  125 psi
 Connection Sizes:  3/4”, 1”, 1-1/4”, 1-1/2” Flanged
FoR IndooR uSe only
Electrical Data
Model  Volts Hz Ph
  Amps
RPM HP     Speed 1 Speed 2 Speed 3
 All Models  115 60 1 .75 .91 1.10 3250 1/20
 Motor           Permanent Split Capacitor
 Type              Thermally Protected
Use at 40%, Centered (In place of “Do it Once. Do it right” on Catalog Sheets)  NOTE:  Remove Hydronic Components & Systems
Noryl is a trademark of General Electric Company
Cast Iron Models  in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs. Kg
00R-MSF1-IFC  6-1/2 165 4-5/8 118 3-3/16 81 3-7/16 87 5-3/8 137 6-3/8 162 9 4.0
00R-MSF1-1 IFC  6 152 4-5/8 118 3-3/16 81 3-7/16 87 5-3/8 137 6-3/8 162 9 4.0
0010-MSF1-IFC  6-11/16 170 4-3/4 120 3-3/16 81 3-7/16 87 5-1/2 140 6-3/8 162 10 4.5
                                   A               B                 C                D                F              G        Ship Wt.
Pump Dimensions & Weights
Taco-HVAC Site Search
00R-MSF1-IFC Search
Part Number
00R-MSF1-IFC - CIRC,3-SPD,FLGD,RADIANT,115V
Searches by other users
00R-MSF1-IFC
ANGLE VALVE
007
bearing assemblies
007
Have you seen our
wizards?
Pump Selection
Document Wizard
CAD Wizard
ABOUT US PRODUCTS APPLICATIONS SUPPORT NEWS CONTACT
> English   > Español   > Py?????
Search Login Register